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1. Dk. French Green (Sul-R:1286)
2. Dark Brown (Sul-R:1130)
3. Light Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1268)
4. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
5. Temple Gold (Sul-R:1159)
6. Maize Yellow (Sul-R:1167)
7. Gold (Sul-R:1070)
8. Mauve (Sul-R:1117)
9. Dk. Mauve (Sul-R:1119)
10. Plum (Sul-R:1300)

Timeless_daffodil_01-6x10.dst
6.35x6.00 inches; 20,213 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Dk. French Green (Sul-R:1286)
2. Dark Brown (Sul-R:1130)
3. Light Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1268)
4. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
5. Temple Gold (Sul-R:1159)
6. Maize Yellow (Sul-R:1167)
7. Gold (Sul-R:1070)
8. Mauve (Sul-R:1117)
9. Dk. Mauve (Sul-R:1119)
10. Plum (Sul-R:1300)

Timeless_daffodil_01-8x8.dst
7.87x7.43 inches; 24,003 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Hedge Green (Sul-R:1272)
2. Mauve (Sul-R:1117)
3. Dk. Mauve (Sul-R:1119)
4. Plum (Sul-R:1300)
5. Temple Gold (Sul-R:1159)
6. Dark Brown (Sul-R:1130)
7. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1055)
8. Gold (Sul-R:1070)
9. Light Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1268)
10. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)

Timeless_daffodil_02-6x10.dst
7.89x6.00 inches; 21,726 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Hedge Green (Sul-R:1272)
2. Mauve (Sul-R:1117)
3. Dk. Mauve (Sul-R:1119)
4. Plum (Sul-R:1300)
5. Temple Gold (Sul-R:1159)
6. Dark Brown (Sul-R:1130)
7. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1055)
8. Gold (Sul-R:1070)
9. Light Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1268)
10. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)

Timeless_daffodil_02-8x8.dst
7.87x5.98 inches; 21,660 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Hedge Green (Sul-R:1272)
2. Dark Brown (Sul-R:1130)
3. Light Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1268)
4. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
5. Temple Gold (Sul-R:1159)
6. Gold (Sul-R:1070)
7. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1055)
8. Mauve (Sul-R:1117)
9. Dk. Mauve (Sul-R:1119)
10. Plum (Sul-R:1300)

Timeless_daffodil_03-6x10.dst
6.00x7.20 inches; 15,442 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Hedge Green (Sul-R:1272)
2. Dark Brown (Sul-R:1130)
3. Light Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1268)
4. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
5. Temple Gold (Sul-R:1159)
6. Gold (Sul-R:1070)
7. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1055)
8. Mauve (Sul-R:1117)
9. Dk. Mauve (Sul-R:1119)
10. Plum (Sul-R:1300)

Timeless_daffodil_03-8x8.dst
6.56x7.87 inches; 16,576 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Hedge Green (Sul-R:1272)
2. Dark Brown (Sul-R:1130)
3. Light Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1268)
4. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
5. Temple Gold (Sul-R:1159)
6. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1055)
7. Gold (Sul-R:1070)
8. Mauve (Sul-R:1117)
9. Dk. Mauve (Sul-R:1119)
10. Plum (Sul-R:1300)

Timeless_daffodil_04-6x10.dst
6.00x7.39 inches; 20,639 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Hedge Green (Sul-R:1272)
2. Dark Brown (Sul-R:1130)
3. Light Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1268)
4. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
5. Temple Gold (Sul-R:1159)
6. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1055)
7. Gold (Sul-R:1070)
8. Mauve (Sul-R:1117)
9. Dk. Mauve (Sul-R:1119)
10. Plum (Sul-R:1300)

Timeless_daffodil_04-8x8.dst
6.38x7.87 inches; 21,606 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors
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1. Hedge Green (Sul-R:1272)
2. Light Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1268)
3. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
4. Temple Gold (Sul-R:1159)
5. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1055)
6. Gold (Sul-R:1070)
7. Dark Brown (Sul-R:1130)
8. Mauve (Sul-R:1117)
9. Dk. Mauve (Sul-R:1119)
10. Plum (Sul-R:1300)

Timeless_daffodil_05-6x10.dst
5.99x7.74 inches; 15,510 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Hedge Green (Sul-R:1272)
2. Light Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1268)
3. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
4. Temple Gold (Sul-R:1159)
5. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1055)
6. Gold (Sul-R:1070)
7. Dark Brown (Sul-R:1130)
8. Mauve (Sul-R:1117)
9. Dk. Mauve (Sul-R:1119)
10. Plum (Sul-R:1300)

Timeless_daffodil_05-8x8.dst
6.09x7.87 inches; 15,683 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Hedge Green (Sul-R:1272)
2. Light Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1268)
3. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
4. Dark Brown (Sul-R:1130)
5. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1055)
6. Temple Gold (Sul-R:1159)
7. Gold (Sul-R:1070)
8. Mauve (Sul-R:1117)
9. Dk. Mauve (Sul-R:1119)
10. Plum (Sul-R:1300)

Timeless_daffodil_06-6x10.dst
9.99x5.44 inches; 21,683 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Hedge Green (Sul-R:1272)
2. Light Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1268)
3. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
4. Dark Brown (Sul-R:1130)
5. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1055)
6. Temple Gold (Sul-R:1159)
7. Gold (Sul-R:1070)
8. Mauve (Sul-R:1117)
9. Dk. Mauve (Sul-R:1119)
10. Plum (Sul-R:1300)

Timeless_daffodil_06-8x8.dst
7.87x4.29 inches; 17,950 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Hedge Green (Sul-R:1272)
2. Light Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1268)
3. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
4. Dark Brown (Sul-R:1130)
5. Temple Gold (Sul-R:1159)
6. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1055)
7. Gold (Sul-R:1070)
8. Mauve (Sul-R:1117)
9. Dk. Mauve (Sul-R:1119)
10. Plum (Sul-R:1300)

Timeless_daffodil_07-6x10.dst
7.82x6.00 inches; 17,272 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Hedge Green (Sul-R:1272)
2. Light Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1268)
3. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
4. Dark Brown (Sul-R:1130)
5. Temple Gold (Sul-R:1159)
6. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1055)
7. Gold (Sul-R:1070)
8. Mauve (Sul-R:1117)
9. Dk. Mauve (Sul-R:1119)
10. Plum (Sul-R:1300)

Timeless_daffodil_07-8x8.dst
7.87x6.04 inches; 17,358 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Hedge Green (Sul-R:1272)
2. Light Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1268)
3. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
4. Temple Gold (Sul-R:1159)
5. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1055)
6. Gold (Sul-R:1070)
7. Dark Brown (Sul-R:1130)
8. Mauve (Sul-R:1117)
9. Dk. Mauve (Sul-R:1119)
10. Plum (Sul-R:1300)

Timeless_daffodil_08-6x10.dst
6.00x6.67 inches; 18,922 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Hedge Green (Sul-R:1272)
2. Light Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1268)
3. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
4. Temple Gold (Sul-R:1159)
5. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1055)
6. Gold (Sul-R:1070)
7. Dark Brown (Sul-R:1130)
8. Mauve (Sul-R:1117)
9. Dk. Mauve (Sul-R:1119)
10. Plum (Sul-R:1300)

Timeless_daffodil_08-8x8.dst
7.07x7.87 inches; 21,520 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors
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1. Hedge Green (Sul-R:1272)
2. Dark Brown (Sul-R:1130)
3. Temple Gold (Sul-R:1159)
4. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1055)
5. Gold (Sul-R:1070)
6. Light Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1268)
7. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
8. Mauve (Sul-R:1117)
9. Dk. Mauve (Sul-R:1119)
10. Plum (Sul-R:1300)

Timeless_daffodil_09-6x10.dst
6.00x6.41 inches; 16,960 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Hedge Green (Sul-R:1272)
2. Dark Brown (Sul-R:1130)
3. Temple Gold (Sul-R:1159)
4. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1055)
5. Gold (Sul-R:1070)
6. Light Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1268)
7. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
8. Mauve (Sul-R:1117)
9. Dk. Mauve (Sul-R:1119)
10. Plum (Sul-R:1300)

Timeless_daffodil_09-8x8.dst
7.36x7.87 inches; 19,810 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Hedge Green (Sul-R:1272)
2. Light Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1268)
3. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
4. Dark Brown (Sul-R:1130)
5. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1055)
6. Temple Gold (Sul-R:1159)
7. Gold (Sul-R:1070)
8. Mauve (Sul-R:1117)
9. Dk. Mauve (Sul-R:1119)
10. Plum (Sul-R:1300)

Timeless_daffodil_10-6x10.dst
8.12x6.00 inches; 24,332 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Hedge Green (Sul-R:1272)
2. Light Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1268)
3. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
4. Dark Brown (Sul-R:1130)
5. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1055)
6. Temple Gold (Sul-R:1159)
7. Gold (Sul-R:1070)
8. Mauve (Sul-R:1117)
9. Dk. Mauve (Sul-R:1119)
10. Plum (Sul-R:1300)

Timeless_daffodil_10-8x8.dst
7.87x5.82 inches; 23,674 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Hedge Green (Sul-R:1272)
2. Light Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1268)
3. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
4. Dark Brown (Sul-R:1130)
5. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1055)
6. Temple Gold (Sul-R:1159)
7. Gold (Sul-R:1070)
8. Mauve (Sul-R:1117)
9. Dk. Mauve (Sul-R:1119)
10. Plum (Sul-R:1300)

Timeless_daffodil_11-6x10.dst
8.96x6.00 inches; 22,719 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Hedge Green (Sul-R:1272)
2. Light Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1268)
3. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
4. Dark Brown (Sul-R:1130)
5. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1055)
6. Temple Gold (Sul-R:1159)
7. Gold (Sul-R:1070)
8. Mauve (Sul-R:1117)
9. Dk. Mauve (Sul-R:1119)
10. Plum (Sul-R:1300)

Timeless_daffodil_11-8x8.dst
7.87x5.26 inches; 20,517 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Hedge Green (Sul-R:1272)
2. Dark Brown (Sul-R:1130)
3. Light Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1268)
4. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
5. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1055)
6. Temple Gold (Sul-R:1159)
7. Gold (Sul-R:1070)
8. Mauve (Sul-R:1117)
9. Dk. Mauve (Sul-R:1119)
10. Plum (Sul-R:1300)

Timeless_daffodil_12-6x10.dst
6.00x6.55 inches; 16,772 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Hedge Green (Sul-R:1272)
2. Dark Brown (Sul-R:1130)
3. Light Gray Khaki (Sul-R:1268)
4. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
5. Tawny Tan (Sul-R:1055)
6. Temple Gold (Sul-R:1159)
7. Gold (Sul-R:1070)
8. Mauve (Sul-R:1117)
9. Dk. Mauve (Sul-R:1119)
10. Plum (Sul-R:1300)

Timeless_daffodil_12-8x8.dst
7.20x7.87 inches; 19,431 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors


